Route 16

UNION STATION HUB -

Welcome aboard the WRTA!
This route timetable shows the times of departure at major O U T B o U N D I N B o U N D
stops along the route and contains route maps and other

by calling the WRTA Information Line WEEK DAYS WEEK DAYs LINCOLN PLAZA

_at (508) 791-WRTA (9782), See the map for matching timepoint locations. See the map for matching timepoint locations. via HAMILTON ST. & LAKE AVE.
or visit our website at www.TheRTA.com. 1 2 3L 3 4P 4 5 5 4 4P 3 3L 2 1
( h BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS Effective Date: June 21, 2025
WRT/IAE; eACE/E ﬂ)’:?gé\qé—“o"‘ STASRTS LEAVES LEAVES LEAVES LEAVES LEAVgS . ENDS STARTS LEAVgS& LEAVES LEAVES LEAVES LEAVES Engs
’ Union Station Billings Lincoln Park UMass Plantation Lincoln St. Lincoln Lincoln Lincoln St. Plantation UMass Lincoln Park Billings Union Station H H i
ggaigsg?s:g{:d(éiﬁséﬁz T4andup).............e 2(1)5732 Hub Square Towers Medical Ctr. Towers Plantation St. Plaza Plaza Plantation St. Towers Medical Ctr. Towers Square Hub Worcester Reglonal Transit AUthorlty
Children 5-13 years of age accompanied by an adult - $0.85 6:10AM 6:14AM 6:22AM 6:24AM 6:28 AM 6:32AM  6:39AM 6:47AM 6:50AM  6:55AM 7:00AM 7:05AM 7:14AM  7:21AM ““
Chidren § years of age not accompanied by an adult™. ... $1.75 6:55AM _ 6:59AM | 7:07AM |  7:09AM | 7:13AM | 7:17AM _ 7:24AM 7:32AM  7:35AM . 7:42AM _ T:ATAM_ 7:56AM_ 8:03AM — AN
fiaren under 5 accompanied by an adutl. ... 7:40AM _ 7:45AM | 7:54AM 7:56AM | 8:00AM 8:05AM _ 8:12AM 8 17AM 8:20AM . 827AM  8:3TAM 839AM  8:46AM 2
QOne Day 8 Ride Pass (Adulls age T & up) ..o $421.go 8:25AM _ 8:30AM | 8:38AM 8:40AM | 8:44AM | 8:48AM  8:55AM 9:07AM 9:10AM __ 9:15AM 9:20AM  9:23AM 9:31AM__ 9:38AM @
Senior/Disabled*/Child One Day 8 Ride Pass............ $2.25 9-15AM 9-20AM 9-28AM 9-30AM 9:33AM 937AM _ 9-44AM 9:52AM 9:55AM . 10:02AM 10:05AM 10:13AM__10:20AM
31DayPass.......... ... $57.00 10:00AM _10:05AM _ [10:13AM 10:15AM _ [10:18AM | 10:22AM 10:30AM 10:37AM 10:40AM _ 10:45AM _ 10:50AM _ 10:53AM _ 11:01AM _ 11:08AM
Senior/Disabled*31 Day Pass ....................... $28.50 10:45AM__ 10:50AM |10:58AM 11:00AM | 11:03AM 11:07AM__11:15AM 11:22AM 11:25AM . 11:32AM  11:35AM 11:43AM  11:50AM .
- ) s 11:30AM __ 11:35AM _|11:43AM 11:45AM | 11:49AM | 11:53AM_12:01PM 12:07PM__ 12:10PM . 12:17PM_ 12:21PM  12:29PM  12:36PM Serving:
Valid ID Required for Senior/Disabled Fare 12:15PM  12:20PM [12:28PM | 12:30PM  [12:34PM | 12:38PM 12:46PM 12:52PM  12:55PM . 1:02PM  1:06PM  1:14PM  1:21PM Grafton Street School
Please have exact fare ready when boarding the bus. 1:00PM  1:05PM | 1:13PM 1:15PM 1:19PM 1:23PM __ 1:31PM 1:37PM 1:41PM . 1:48PM 1:52PM 2:02PM  2:10PM North High School
The farebox does not accept pennies or half dollars. 1:45PM 1:50PM 1:58PM 2:00PM 2:04PM 2:08PM 2:16PM 2:22PM 2:26PM . 2:33PM 2:37PM 2:47PM  2:55PM Lo 9
2:30PM___ 2:35PM | 2:44PM 2:47PM 2:51PM 2:55PM _ 3:04PM 3:12PM 3:16PM . 3:23PM__ 3:27PM 3:36PM_ 3:44PM Quinsigamond State Park
Route schedules and the purchase of passes are available at the 3:20PM 3:25PM | 3:34PM 3:36PM 3:39PM 3:43PM  3:52PM 3:57PM 4:01PM ° 4:08PM 4:12PM 4:21PM  4:29PM UMass Medical Center
Customer Service Center at 60 Foster Street, Worcester. 4:05PM 4:10PM 4:19PM 4:21PM 4:24PM 4:28PM __ 4:37PM 4:42PM 4:46PM . 4:53PM 4:57PM 5:06PM 5:14PM Plantation Towers Apts
b 4 4:50PM 4:55PM 5:04PM 5:06PM 5:08PM 5:12PM 5:21PM 5:27PM 5:31PM . 5:38PM 5:42PM 5:49PM 5:57PM N i pts.
ACCESSIBILITY: 5:35PM___ 5:40PM | 5:49PM 5:51PM | 5:53PM | 5:57PM _ 6:06PM 6:12PM 6:15PM__ 6:20PM 6:24PM_ 6:28PM__ 6:35PM __ 6:43PM Reliant Medical Group
Al g?ﬁt@‘f&i%@ﬂ?‘%@:eﬁ%?ggigﬁ e st el 6:20PM  6:25PM | 6:33PM 6:35PM | 6:37PM | 6:41PM  6:50PM 6:57PM 7:00PM . 7:06PM  7:10PM  7:17PM_ 7:25PM Lincoln Plaza
; - : : 7:05PM 7:09PM 7:17PM 7:19PM 7:21PM 7:25PM  7:34PM 7:42PM 7:45PM . 7:51PM 7:54PM 8:01PM  8:08PM : :
Bt o1 0 providb feedback call S08.781-6785 aption 3.0 7:50PM  7:54PM | 8:02PM |  8:04PM | 8:06PM | 8:10PM  8:19PM 8:27PM  8:30PM - 8:36PM _ 8:39PM _ 8:46PM  8:53PM Union Station
8:35PM 8:39PM 8:46PM 8:48PM 8:50PM 8:54PM  9:03PM 9:12PM 9:15PM . 9:21PM 9:24PM 9:31PM _ 9:38PM
PROPER IDENTIFICATION: 9:20PM  9:24PM | 9:31PM 9:33PM | 9:35PM | 9:39PM  9:47PM 9:57PM  10:00PM . 10:06PM  10:09PM  10:16PM 10:23PM
One of the following valid identification cards must be shown to I T Translation
the driver each time you board: I_l BY REQU EST ONLY | English: If this information is needed in another language, please visit

therta.com and use the Google Translate feature.

SENIOR......c. s WRTA Senior I.D. card s AT U R DAYs s AT U R D AYs ;cérrt‘tuaggoe;e:e %zeezt%r;céggn%:r?sgpeecesséria em outro idioma, por favor visite

DISABLED........... Statewide Access Pass / WRTA ADA Photo ) ) ) ) i’ - .
.D. MCB ID and PCA-ride free 1 2 3L 3 4P 4 5 5 4 4P 3 3L 2 1 e e I D
MEDICARE. ... oeeeeeeeareasnsensens Medicare card with Photo |.D. BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS French: Si vous désirez ces renseignements da‘nsI une autre !angug, priere de
STARTS LEAVES LEAVES LEAVES LEAVES LEAVES ENDS STARTS LEAVES LEAVES LEAVES LEAVES LEAVES ENDS VB BTSN G2 (EERElD REIED G S0 (oo & (EeliessD SRERe: HEn ZHEe:
HOLIDAY SERVICE: ) ) Union Station Billings Lincoln Park UMass Plantation Lincoln St. & Lincoln Lincoln Lincoln St. & Plantation UMass Lincoln Park Billings Union Station Polish: Jesli ta informacja jest potrzebna w innym jezyku, prosze odwiedzié
Saturday Service is provided on Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, Hub Square Towers Medical Ctr. Towers Plantation St. Plaza Plaza Plantation St. Towers Medical Ctr. Towers Square Hub therta.com i korzystat z Google Transiate funkcji.
?Leasnlﬁsenit;nDay, Patriots’ Day, Columbus Day, and the day after Vietnamese: Nﬁu thong tin nay |da can thiét’trhong m@t’ng%n ngICI’ I_(rhéc, Ivui Iong
T e e 9:15AM  9:19AM | 9:26AM 9:28AM | 9:30AM |  9:34AM  9:42AM 9:52AM  9:56AM . 10:02AM  10:05AM  10:13AM  10:19AM oy capu B com ¥8 87 ung cac T g ete o reneee
10:00AM 10:05AM__ [10:12AM [ 10:14AM [ 10:16AM | 10:20AM 10:28AM 10:37AM __ 10:41AM . 10:47AM _ 10:50AM _ 10:58AM _ 11:04AM i Eare st L A il G e e
NO SERVICE ON: 10:45AM 10:50AM  [10:57AM | 10:59AM | 11:01AM| 11:05AM 11:13AM 1M1:22AM 11:26AM . 11:32AM  11:35AM _ 11:43AM __ 11:49AM - T w
T e Doy e Day, Labor Day, 11:30AM__11:35AM _ [11:42AM |  11:44AM | 11:46AM | 11:50AM _11:58AM 12:07PM___12:11PM . 12:17PM___ 12:20PM__12:28PM __ 12:34PM manall panaandika ~Googis Trangiaie” napg . o Unaweza kubonyeza
12:15PM  12:20PM  [12:27PM | 12:29PM | 12:31PM| 12:35PM 12:43PM 12:52PM  12:56PM  1:01PM 1:04PM 1:07PM  1:15PM  1:21PM Note: French, Spanish, Polish and Portuguese transiations were created by
1:00PM _ 1:05PM | 1:12PM 1:14PM | 1:16PM 1:20PM__ 1:28PM 1:37PM__ 1:41PM . 1:47PM 1:50PM_ 1:58PM __ 2:04PM human transiaton rom the Engiih version. Vietnamese, Chinese and Swatil
: : P : 1:45PM  1:50PM | 1:57PM 1:59PM | 2:01PM 2:05PM  2:13PM 2:22PM 2:26PM . 2:32PM 2:36PM 2:44PM _ 2:50PM el Sl Pl el dBliE S
Please...NO Smoking, Eating, Drinking or Music 2:30PM  2:35PM | 2:42PM |  2:44PM | 2:46PM| 2:50PM 2:58PM 3:07PM  3:11PM . 347PM  3:21PM  3:20PM  3:35PM Constraints feged use of Google Transiats for bus schedule prining witin
"The Federal Transit Administration permits transit systems to set a 3:15PM__ 3:20PM | 3:27PM 3:29PM | 3:31PM| 3:35PM__ 3:43PM 3:52PM __ 3:56PM . 4:02PM __ 4:06PM _ 4:14PM___ 4:20PM (SN
minimum age limit for children riding without a parent or guardian. The
WRTA has st this age it at Nind (3) years oid. In order to ensure 4:00PM  4:05PM | 4:12PM 4:14PM | 4:16PM 4:20PM  4:26PM 4:37PM  4:41PM . 4:47PM 4:51PM  4:59PM  5:05PM For Transit Information Call

compliance with this age limit, operators may question a child seeking to
board a bus who appears, in the operator’s opinion, to be Eight (8) years I I

old or younger. If an operator is not satisfied with a child’s answer, the | | .
operator may call for assistance from a WRTA supervisor and/or public BY REQUEST ONLY | All Route 16 Inbound buses continue as Route 1 Outbound
safety personnel. This policy applies to Paratransit Service as well. buses from the WRTA H Ub.

508:791-9782 or visit @

therta.com




@“
AT =

9y} Buipu 10} noA Yueyl

G20Z/LL/v 9180 (DdHIND) UOISSILWOY Buluueld [euoibaysnasnyoesse| [e1usD aY) AQ paonpold “SIDSSEI/YIOF Pue LOJssew ‘OdyIND ‘V.LNM dUi Ag papiroid eleg

sowi|
1o} se|nNpayog 993

JaquinN
ajnoy bBuposuuo)

ajnoy bBuposuuo)

P A

D Jsquiny 8oy e

’ oY MOUG/UOKBINS( mmrm—

-

9] 9IN0Y e———

puaba

puowebisuind ~

|00Y0S YBIH ULON ~
|ooyos

198.4)S Uoyels) ~

:Buiniag 9| anoy

>
, 0 o0YoS
oIPPINISET | fuispeoy.
J19)S8JJ0OAN 19)S9010M\ _un.\\V
) |
- @ ) S
| ) | aienbs i
_ =
i 1S NOLTINVH sbulg @ 3
A o, Z| :
_ \ 181U8) ‘_Wowr_:oww \VO <
\ 8SNOH  Nioyern )
) N Alpualiy Va\
,,f,,/ m D —l— O y
o
Kb @ g uoness o\
L9/, ‘= o
\/ yuoN A\<O
x\...\.:\ / mM ° Winueloo3 &n
{ O
oo
@ sy 47&@
MBI 1se] oo
N\
@4/
m CI=y
1S LNOW134
@z
@)
£ 3 ‘
I ¢ 3 - L€ @Inoy
N ~ \ =t ajno
lajua) X = 9z 210y
[e31pen ° \vﬁw 0 74 V¥2iyz @Inoy
ssenn lendson” &7 M, &} ooy
ajeis a4 g 9oy
o 18)S82I0M\A | ®noy
= 7 SN/ [/ [/ X | I _A/NM) -
w A sajnoy Bunossuuo)n
S "JoaYe Ul SI 8}N0J MOUS
] N Usym eze|d ujoour
o) E Jo slamo] uoiejueld
< G OJUI 80IAISS ON
“ sydy 199l
(%] :
3 _ S1oMo] 31N0" MONS
9l -uonejueld
o S X S— N N e =
~ eze|d :_oo:_._ % w - m W
dl
sdy  § u = W 10008 g
SUOZLIOH _ < [edIPaA ° M\u
>>mz N .Q o
o Y ous w dois
) pue joble] jo JON
//ﬂ S Z._OOZ_J_ ﬂumD juoJy ul sdojs sng ad nb
() (77, ‘VZV1d NTOONIT
sy m\M %u
sydy uzooq obelng Z,
ujoaul -
%wa QIR =%\ 19jua’ |edIpPdN SSBIAIN
S \" //.,.
7 y/ Ve i eze|d ujooul ~
0 \ sjuswpedy
/ yjoog ab1099) ~
4 JILSIFIHOM sjuswpedy
0“ /,,, p SIamo] uonee|d ~
N ; J8)U8)
® < ;
N ¢ 2 N RN B ity
Y annosanI i o 1 7 MaIA 1se3 ~
_.Ma —-l e — = 2 Rl ! sjdy siemo
= mn E sed ujooury ~
_nw SW S9|lW Gy 0 =ul| jsesol JouIod @ HEd 918IS
L
=4
12
(U]

uoyels uown ~
qnH/Ie1u) B0IAIBS
JBWOISND VLY ~

:9AI9G SaIN0Y ISO

"9AY 9)eT R ")S uojjlweH eIA eze|d ujodul] - gNH NOILVLS NOINN

91



